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UNIVERSITY OF DELHI 

ANNUAL EXAMINATIONS - (MAY/JUNE-2017) 

Evaluation Schedule for B.Com. (Honours) Part-I, II & III and Parts-I/II & III (Simultaneous) 

NEW COURSE 

TIME OF COMMENCEMENT :  9:00AM TO 12:00 NOON  
  Meant for students of  School of  Open Learning enrolled for appearing in the examinations of  Part- I,  II & III and Parts- I/II 

& III (Simultaneous). 
 

 

 DAY & DATE PART PAPER SUBJECT/ 
PAPER CODE 
 

DESCRIPTION Evaluation Schedule C.E.C. 
From To 

15th May, Monday   
 

III XXVII C312 Human Resource Management 19-05-2017 25-05-2017 Gargi College 

16th May, Tuesday   I I A101 Business Organisation & Management 
 

20-05-2017 26-05-2017 Gargi College 

17th May, Wednesday    III XXVIII C313 Compensation Management 
 

22-05-2017 27-05-2017 Gargi College 

18th May, Thursday  II VIII B101 Corporate Accounting 
 

23-05-2017 29-05-2017 Gargi College 

19th May, Friday    
 

III XXIX C314 Corporate Tax Planning 
 

24-05-2017 30-05-2017 Gargi College 

20th May, Saturday   
 

I II A102 
 
A103 

Financial Accounting 25-05-2017 31-05-2017 Gargi College 

Part-A (2½ Hours) Part-B (½ Hour) 25-05-2017 31-05-2017 Gargi College 

22th May, Monday    
 

III XXX C315 Business Tax Procedures and Management 26-05-2017 01-06-2017 Gargi College 
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10th June, Saturday    II XIII B106 Income Tax Law and Practice 

 
15-06-2017 21-06-2017 Gargi College 

12th June, Monday   III XXIII C308 Principles of Marketing 
 

16-06-2017 22-06-2017 Gargi College 

23rd May,  Tuesday   
 

I III A104 Microeconomic Theory and Applications I 
 

27-05-2017 02-06-2017 Gargi College 

24th May,  Wednesday 
 

II IX B102 Cost Accounting 
 

29-05-2017 03-06-2017 Gargi College 

25th May,  Thursday III XVI C301 Management Accounting 
 

30-05-2017 05-06-2017 Gargi College 

26nd  May,   Friday   
 

I IV A105 Business Statistics 
 

31-05-2017 06-06-2017 Gargi College 

27rd May,  Saturday      
 

II X B103 Microeconomic Theory and Applications II 
 

01-06-2017 07-06-2017 Gargi College 

29th May,  Monday III XVII C302 Macroeconomics 02-06-2017 08-06-2017 Gargi College 
30th May,  Tuesday 
 

I V A106 Business Law 
 

03-06-2017 09-06-2017 Gargi College 

31st May,  Wednesday 
 

II XI B104 Business Mathematics 
 

03-06-2017 10-06-2017 Gargi College 

1st June,  Thursday 
 

I VII(a) A109 Business Communication (2 Hours) 
 

05-06-2017 10-06-2017 Gargi College 

2nd June,  Friday   III XVIII C303 Indian Economy-Performance and Policies 
 

06-06-2017 12-06-2017 Gargi College 

3rd June,  Saturday 
 

I VII(b) A110 Politics, Ethics & Social Res. of Business  
(2 Hours) 

07-06-2017 12-06-2017 Gargi College 

5th June, Monday  
 

III XIX C304 Financial Management 
 

09-06-2017 14-06-2017 Gargi College 

6th June, Tuesday 
 

I VI A107 
 
A108 

Introduction to Computers and Information 
Systems 

10-06-2017 15-06-2017 Gargi College 

Part-A+B (3 Hours) Part-A only (1½ 
Hours) 
Part –B or C(1½ 
Hours) 

10-06-2017 15-06-2017 Gargi College 

7th June, Wednesday  
 

II XII B105 Corporate Laws 
 

 12-06-2017 17-06-2017 Gargi College 

8th June, Thursday  
 

III XX C305 Fundamentals of Investment 
 

13-06-2017 19-06-2017 Gargi College 

9th June, Friday    II XIV(a) B107 E-Commerce 
 

14-06-2017 21-06-2017 Gargi College 
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13th June, Tuesday   
 

II XIV(b) B108 Auditing (2 Hours) 
 

17-06-2017 23-06-2017 Gargi College 

14th June, Wednesday  
 

III XXIV C309 Advertising and Personal Selling 
 

19-06-2017 24-06-2017 Gargi College 

15th June, Thursday  
 

II     Paper-XV     

 XV B860 English  
(Cultural Diversity, Linguistic Plurality and Literary 
Traditions in India) 

20-06-2017 26-06-2017 S.G.T.B. 
Khalsa College 

 XV B804 Hindi-A 20-06-2017 26-06-2017 A.R.S.D. 

 XV B805 Hindi-B 20-06-2017 26-06-2017 A.R.S.D. 

 XV B853 History  
(Issues in World History: The 20th Century) 

20-06-2017 26-06-2017 D.S.C. 

 XV B861 Mathematics 20-06-2017 26-06-2017 Maitreyi 
College 

 XV B857 Philosophy  
(Introduction to Philosophy) 

20-06-2017 26-06-2017 H.R.C. 

 XV B859 Political Science  
(Democracy and Governance in India) 

20-06-2017 26-06-2017 K.M.C. 

 XV B811 Punjabi-A 
(For candidates who offered Punjabi in XII 
Class) 

20-06-2017 26-06-2017 D.S.C. 

 XV B812 Punjabi-B 
(For candidates who offered Punjabi in X Class and 
also for those who for some reasons could not offer 
it at any level) 

20-06-2017 26-06-2017 D.S.C. 

 XV B814 Tamil 20-06-2017 26-06-2017 M.H. 

 XV B816 Urdu 20-06-2017 26-06-2017 H.R.C. 

16th June, Friday   
 

III XXXVII C322 Essay (1 Hour) 
(For the students of SOL only)   

21-06-2017 27-06-2017 S.G.T.B. 
Khalsa College 

NOTE:- 

All information related with datesheet like Modification, Updation etc. shall only be notified on official website of University of Delhi i.e. 
www.du.ac.in.  

 

Information given only on the University website i.e. www.du.ac.in shall be considered official. 

      

Sd/- 

        (Dr. Satish Kumar) 
Delhi, the 18th April, 2017                         O.S.D. (Examinations) 
 


